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Note: install Geneblocks (https://edinburgh-genome-foundry.github.io/Geneblocks) to see a plot of sequence edits here.

The optimization created 3 edits. See attached Genbank file for the details.

Constraints
constraint start end before after edits
No Bsal 0 2424 PASS PASS 3
No Notl 0 2424 PASS PASS 3
No Xbal 0 2424 FAIL PASS 3
No Clal 0 2424 FAIL PASS 3
No 8-repeats 1-mers 0 2424 PASS PASS 3
10-90% GC/50bp 0 2424 PASS PASS 3
Objectives

Page 1 of 1

% edited

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12



	Optimization Report
	for My project
	Constraints
	Objectives


